
CONDITIONS APPLY: ØPromotions for ranges exclude practitioner, pharmacist and prescription products. #Savings listed are calculated from suppliers recommended retail price (RRP) at the time of preparation and not necessarily previous in store price. Due to our 
competitive pricing policy, we may not have sold at RRP. Prices are printed in good faith; we reserve the right to amend pricing due to manufacturing price rises or due to printing errors. >The percentage savings shown are calculated to the nearest 5% of the actual 
saving. *Always read the label and follow the directions for use. ≠Products may vary in store. Only selected products available online. Limit of 3 per customer across variants. While stocks last. Limit of 3 per customer across variants. ⬖Ask your pharmacist about this 
product. Incorrect use could be harmful. ■If you find a cheaper advertised price on any item in store we will match it and give you 10% off the difference. NHS prescriptions cannot be discounted. Proof of current advertised price must be shown at time of purchase for 

price match to be honoured. Price match is only applicable to Australian Registered Pharmacies. Price matching is not applicable to the online store and only available in store. 

■Conditions Apply.

WE MATCH
EVERYONE'S 

PRICES! ■

$799 
ea

Good Price

$399 
ea

Good Price

Guardium 
Acid Reflux 
Relief 
14 Tablets* 

VITAMIN

SALESALESALESALE

PRICEPRICE

11 22//
####>>>>PRICEPRICE

11 22//

1. Blackmores Macu-Vision Plus 120 Tablets* $37.49 Save $37.50# 
2. Blackmores Omega Triple Super Strength Fish Oil 150 Capsules* 
$43.99 Save $44.00# 3. Blackmores Executive B Stress Formula 
160 Tablets* $32.49 Save $32.50#

1. Bioglan CoQ10 High Strength 300mg 60 Capsules* $26.49 Save 
$26.50# 2. Bioglan Red Krill Oil Double Strength 1000mg 
60 Capsules* $23.99 Save $68.00# 3. Bioglan Organic Turmeric 
High Strength 1000mg 100 Tablets* $14.99 Save $15.00#

✱Always read the label and follow the directions for use.

1. Life-Space Probiotic for 60+ Years 60 Capsules* $29.99 Save $30.00#  
2. Life-Space Double Strength Probiotic 30 Capsules* $29.99 Save $30.00# 
3. Life-Space Broad Spectrum Probiotic Advanced 60 Capsules* 
$29.99 Save $30.00# 
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11 22//
####>>>>PRICEPRICE
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SELECTED

RANGE¯
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11 22//
####>>>>PRICEPRICE

11 22//
SELECTED

RANGE¯

1.  Cenovis Mega B 200 Tablets* $12.95 Save $12.95# 
2. Cenovis Sugarless C 500mg 300 Chewable Tablets* $16.99 Save $17.00# 
3. Cenovis Turmeric 3100 80 Capsules* $14.69 Save $14.80#

3

1. Swisse Ultiboost Vitamin D 400 Capsules* $19.49 Save $19.50#

2. Swisse Ultiboost Magnesium 200 Tablets* $26.49 Save $26.50# 

3. Swisse Ultiboost Iron 30 Tablets* $6.49 Save $6.50#
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1. Nutra-Life Kyolic Heart & Cholesterol Formula 120 Capsules* $30.99 
Save $31.00# 2. Nutra-Life Magnesium Complete Forte 200 Capsules* 
$23.99 Save $24.00# 3. Nutra-Life Gut Relief Powder Mango Orange 180g* 
$29.99 Save $34.00# 

1

2

3

Pharmacy 
Choice 
Osteo Relief 
Paracetamol 
665mg
96 Tablets⬖

⬖Ask your pharmacist about this product.  
Incorrect use could be harmful. 

PRICEPRICE

11 22//
####>>>>PRICEPRICE

11 22//
2

2
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✱Always read the label and follow the directions for use.

1. Happy Essentials Cotton Pads 2 x 80 Pack Good Price# 2. Cuddly Fabric Softener 1L Save $2.49# 
3. Rexona Roll On Antiperspirant Deodorant 48H or 72H 50mL Save Up To $3.50# 

$2
DEALS

EA
≠

1 3
2

On Sale NOW until 25th March 2026

1. Caruso’s Vitamin K2 60 Capsules* $14.95 Save $15.00#  
2. Caruso’s Vitamin D3 1000IU 500 Capsules* $18.99 Save $19.01# 
3. Caruso’s Zinc 30mg 120 Tablets* $12.49 Save $12.51# 

PRICEPRICE

11 22//
####>>>>PRICEPRICE

11 22//
SELECTED

RANGE¯

1

2

3



#Savings listed are calculated from suppliers recommended retail price (RRP) at the time of preparation and not necessarily previous in store price. Due to our competitive pricing policy we may not have sold at RRP. Prices are printed in good faith; we reserve the 
right to amend pricing due to manufacturing price rises or due to printing errors ØPromotions for ranges exclude practitioner, pharmacist and prescription products. >The percentage savings shown are calculated to the nearest 5% of the actual saving. *Always read 

the label and follow the directions for use. 

SELECTED LINES¯

SAVE OVER

½ 
PRICE#>

✱Always read the label and follow the directions for use. 

$899 
ea

Save UP 
TO $900#

$1899 
ea

Save UP 
TO $3100#

$1949 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1950#

$2499 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2500#

$1749 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1750#

$1849 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1850#

$2949 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2950#

VITAMIN

PRICEPRICE

11 22//
####>>>>PRICEPRICE

11 22// SALESALESALESALE

1. Cenovis Chewable Mega C 1000mg 60 Tablets* 2. Cenovis Magnesium 200 Tablets* 3. Cenovis Sugarless C 500mg 100 Tablets* 4. Cenovis Zinc Plus 150 Tablets* 5. Bioglan Vitamin D3 1000IU 
250 Capsules* 6. Bioglan Ashwagandha 60 Capsules* 7. Bioglan Glucosamine 200 Tablets* 8. Bioglan Odourless Fish Oil 1000 400 Capsules* 

$1469 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1480#

$899 
ea

Save UP 
TO $900#

$969 
ea

Save UP 
TO $980#

$995 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1000#

1 53 72 64
8

1. Swisse Beauty Hair Skin Nails+ 100 Tablets* 2. Swisse Ultiboost Sleep 100 Tablets* 3. Swisse Ultiboost Prostate 50 Tablets* 4. Swisse Ultivite Women's or Men’s Multivitamin 120 Tablets* 
5. Nutra-Life Bio-Curcumin Turmeric 16,500+ 60 Capsules* 6. Nutra-Life Digestive Enzymes 60 Capsules* 7. Nutra-Life CoQ10 300mg 60 Capsules*

$2199 
ea

Save UP 
TO $3100#

$3399 
ea

Save UP 
TO $5000#

$1999 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2000#

$2999 
ea

Save UP 
TO $3000#

Blackmores MagMin 
500mg 250 Tablets* 

$2519 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2530#

$3699 
ea

Save UP 
TO $3700#

Life-Space Broad 
Spectrum Probiotic 
Advanced
90 Capsules*

1. Thompson's One-A-Day St John's Wort 4000 60 Tablets* 2. Thompson's One-A-Day Milk Thistle 42000 60 Capsules* 3. Thompson's Immune Protect 80 Tablets* 4. Caruso's Mega B Complex 
60 Tablets* 5. Caruso's Vitamin K2 + D3 60 Capsules* 6. Caruso's Triple Strength Fish Oil 150 Capsules* 7. Caruso's Fluid Away 60 Tablets* 8. Life-Space Triple Strength Probiotic 30 Capsules*

$2249 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2250#

$2519 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2520#

$1999 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2000#

$1399 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1401#

$2599 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2601#

$2495 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2500#

$4495 
ea

Save UP 
TO $4500#

$3749 
ea

Save UP 
TO $3750#

1 53 72 64

1 53 72 64 8

1. Musashi Creatine 350g* 2. Musashi Fat Metaboliser With Carnitine 60 Capsules* 3. Musashi High Protein Vanilla or Chocolate 900g* 4. Musashi Pre Workout Tropical 225g* 5. Musashi Plant 
Protein Vanilla or Chocolate 900g* 6. Atkins Endulge Caramel Nut Chew 5 Pack* 7. Atkins Protein Shake Mix Vanilla 310g or Chocolate 330g*

$2249 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2250#

$3749 
ea

Save UP 
TO $3750#

$1499 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1500#

$2249 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2250#

$3749 
ea

Save UP 
TO $3750#

$1499 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1501#

$849 
ea

Save UP 
TO $851#

1 53 7

2
64

SAVE OVER

½ 
PRICE#>

60% 
OFF#>



#Savings listed are calculated from suppliers recommended retail price (RRP) at the time of preparation and not necessarily previous in store price. Due to our competitive pricing policy we may not have sold at RRP. Prices are printed in good faith; we reserve the 
right to amend pricing due to manufacturing price rises or due to printing errors. *Always read the label and follow the directions for use. ^Always read the label and follow the directions for use. Incorrect use could be harmful. ΩAlways read the label. Follow the 

directions for use. When using sunscreen always wear a hat, protective clothing and sunglasses. Avoid prolonged high-risk sun exposure. Reapply sunscreen frequently or use in accordance with directions. ⬖Ask your pharmacist about this product.

6. Nicabate Clear Patch Step 1 14 Patches* 7. Rennie 96 Chewable Tablets* 8. Circadin Melatonin 2mg 30 Tablets⬖ 9. Lamisil Cream 15g* 10. Loceryl Anti-Fungal Nail Treatment 
5mL* 11. Nurofen For Children 7+ Orange Chewable Capsules 24 Pack^

1. Zyrtec 10mg 80 Tablets* 2. Pharmacy Choice Clotrimazole Anti-fungal Cream 50g* 3. Nurofen Zavance 96 Tablets^ 4. Proctosedyl Ointment 30g* 5. Nicorette Cooldrops 
Lozenges Icy Mint 2mg or 4mg 160 Pack*

1. Nivea Antiperspirant Deodorant 250mL 2. Tena Men Active Fit Absorbent Protector Level 1, 2, 3 8-12 Pack 3. Rexona Antiperspirant Deodorant 250mL 4. Oral-B Toothbrush Fresh 
Clean 5. Oral-B Power Toothbrush Vitality Precision Clean*

1. Garnier Fructis Hair Food 390mL 2. Garnier Nutrisse Crème Hair Colour 3. KP24 Rapid Family Pack + Comb 250mL* 4. Schwarzkopf Extra Care Daily Oil Elixir 100mL 
5. Schwarzkopf Extra Care Leave In Normal Balance Treatment 150mL

6. Gillette Shaving Foam Sensitive 333g 7. U By Kotex Tampons Mini, Regular or Super 16 Pack* 8. Durex Regular Condoms 10 Pack* 9. Cetaphil Antibacterial Cleansing Bar 127g 
10. Nivea Sun Protect & Moisture Moisture Lock Sunscreen SPF50+ 400mLΩ

$2449 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1050#

Always read the label and follow the directions for use. Incorrect use could be harmful. *Always read the label and follow the directions for use.

✱Always read the label and follow the directions for use. 

✱Always read the label and follow the directions for use. 

HAIR CARE SAVINGS!

PERSONAL CARE SAVINGS!

MEDICINE SAVINGS!

$3299 
ea

Good Price#

$899 
ea

Save UP 
TO $600#

$4885 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2095#

^

$649 
ea

Good Price#

$1999 
ea

Good Price#

$1899 
ea

Good Price#

Stop 
smoking 
aid.

½ 
PRICE#>

$2499 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2500#

Stop 
smoking 
aid.

$999 
ea

Save UP 
TO $551#

$1499 
ea

Good Price#

$5599 
ea

Good Price#

$1299 
ea

Save UP 
TO $600#
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$425 
ea

Save UP 
TO $425#

$525 
ea

Save UP 
TO $525#

$839 
ea

Save UP 
TO $360#

$149 
ea

Save UP 
TO $150#

$2499 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2500#

½ 
PRICE#>

½ 
PRICE#>

½ 
PRICE#>

½ 
PRICE#>

$525 
ea

Save UP 
TO $225#

$349 
ea

Save UP 
TO $351#

$349 
ea

Save UP 
TO $151#

$839 
ea

Save UP 
TO $360#

$1399 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1401#
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$949 
ea

Save UP 
TO $750#

$1019 
ea

Save UP 
TO $681#

$839 
ea

Save UP 
TO $561#

1

5
3

2

4

$2499 
ea

Good Price#

⬖Ask your pharmacist about this 
product.

½ 
PRICE#>

½ 
PRICE#>



 

$499 
ea

Good Price#

Men’s Fragrance

Maybelline Fit Me Blush $11.39 Save $7.60#

Maybelline Setting Spray 100 Lasting Fix $11.39 Save $7.60#

Maybelline Instant Age Rewind Erase Concealer $14.99 Save $10.00#

Maybelline Fit Me Matte + Poreless Foundation $16.79 Save $11.20#

Maybelline Falsies Surreal Mascara Washable $16.79 Save $11.20#

Maybelline Lifter Gloss $12.59 Save $8.40#

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6. 

✱Always read the label and follow the directions for use. ^Always read the label and follow the directions for use. Incorrect use could be harmful.

$299 
ea

Save UP 
TO $300#

$399 
ea

Save UP 
TO $401#

$799 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1101#

Palmolive 
Naturals 
Shampoo or 
Conditioner 
350mL 

Maxigesic 
12 Tablets^ 

Dove Body
Wash 1L  

Systane 
Complete 
Lubricant Eye 
Drops 10mL* 

Skin Relief 
Moisturising 
Lotion 1L

Colgate 
Toothpaste Triple 
Action 110g 

Nivea Gentle 
Facial Wipes 
25 Pack 

1. Revlon Fire & Ice 50mL EDC 2. Jennifer Lopez Glow 100mL EDT 3. Aquolina Pink Sugar 100mL EDT  
4. Ariana Grande Cloud 30mL EDP

1. Yacht Man Blue or Red 100mL EDT 2. Guess Seductive Homme 100mL EDT 3. Jacques Bogart Silver 
Scent Pure 100mL EDT 4. Versace Man Eau Fraiche 100mL EDT

$199 
ea

Save UP 
TO $125#

SELECTED   

RANGE

$1599 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2001#

$1699 
ea

Save UP 
TO $4501#

$3799 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1200#

$2699 
ea

Save UP 
TO $1300#

$3499 
ea

Save UP 
TO $4500#

½ 
PRICE#>

SAVE OVER

½ 
PRICE#>

SAVE OVER

½ 
PRICE#>

Women’s Fragrance

½ 
PRICE#>

$1499 
ea

Save UP 
TO $900#

40% 
OFF#>

1 53

2

64

1

3

2

4

$799 
ea

Save UP 
TO $5201#

$3499 
ea

Save UP 
TO $2901#

$6999 
ea

Save UP 
TO $9001#

1

3

2
4

$2699 
ea

Save UP 
TO $4201#

CONDITIONS APPLY: Limit of 3 items per advertised item per transaction. Limit of 1 scheduled medication per customer unless authorised by the pharmacist. Picture may show all variants available, products may vary in each store. While stocks last, no rainchecks. Valid from 26th February – 25th March 2026. #Savings 
listed are calculated from suppliers recommended retail price (RRP) at the time of preparation and not necessarily previous in store price. Due to our competitive pricing policy we may not have sold at RRP. Prices are printed in good faith; we reserve the right to amend pricing due to manufacturing price rises or due 
to printing errors. ØPromotions for ranges exclude practitioner, pharmacist and prescription products. >The percentage savings shown are calculated to the nearest 5% of the actual saving. *Always read the label and follow the directions for use. ^Always read the label and follow the directions for use. Incorrect use 
could be harmful. If you find a cheaper advertised price on any item in store we will match it and give you 10% off the difference. NHS prescriptions cannot be discounted. Proof of current advertised price must be shown at time of purchase for price match to be honoured. Price match is only applicable to Australian 

Registered Pharmacies. Price matching is not applicable to the online store and only available in store.

Sale ends 25th March 2026

Gladstone Shopping Centre
45-69 Dawson Road  
(next to Gladstone Central Medical Centre)

9/120 Wittenoom Road Shop 33, Pinelands Plaza
663 Beenleigh Road 
(next to Coles)

Ph: (07) 4972 3822

Ph: (08) 9454 4884Ph: (07) 3345 1105

GLADSTONE
114 Dangar Street 
(opposite Commonwealth Bank)

Ph: (02) 6771 1234ARMIDALE

HIGH WYCOMBESUNNYBANK HILLS

QUEENSLAND NEW SOUTH WALES

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Ph: (02) 4274 4849WARRAWONG

228 Cowper Street

Ph: (02) 6651 1044COFFS HARBOUR
NOW OPEN! 
Shop 16 Northside Shopping Centre, 
Park Beach Rd

NEW SOUTH WALES


